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School Program Date Time Course Code Course Name 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MS821T2006 The Sustainable Development Goals - A alobal vision 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB21T2007 Small and Medium Enterprises 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB21T2008 Al for Manaaers 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBMK6006 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING - - - 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBOP6012 OPERATIONS STRATEGY 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBIT6007 SOF1WAREPROIECTMANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBHC6004 HOSPITAL HAZARDS AND WASTE MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBBA6023 Analytics and cloud comoutina 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MSB23T2002 Aviation Sales & Airline Advertisina 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023. 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MSB21T5012 International Advertisina and Brand Manaaement: 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBMK6008 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 
GSOB MBAIVSem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBOP6011 Operations Research Aoolications 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBMK6007 828 MARKETING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM- 10.30 AM MBHR6008 CROSS CULTURAL MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB22T2007 Supply Chain Risk Manaaement 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM -10.30 AM MBHC6009 PATIENT CARE SERVICES 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBFI6015 MANAGING BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 

GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBIT6008 KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION SYSTEM 

GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBAV6011 AIRPORT RAMP AND TERMINAL OPERATIONS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBHR6005 LEADERSHIP & TEAM BUILDING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBOP6013 SOURCING MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBHC6010 HEALTH INSURANCE 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MSB21T5011 International Suvvlv Chain Manaaement and Loaistics 

GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBFI6016 
MERGERS, ACQUISITIONS, CORPORA TE RESTRUCTURING 
AND VALUATION 

GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBBA6021 Business Analvtics Usina Pvthon 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MSB22T2005 Global Sunnlv Chain Manaoement . - - 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBAV6021 AVIATION & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT ~- 
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GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBIT6006 APPLICATION OF CLOUD IN MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBHR6006 ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBFI6018 PROJECT APPRAISAL AND FINANCE 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBHC6017 HEALTH CARE MARKETING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBOP6014 SUPPLY CHAIN ANALYTICS -· 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 09.00 AM -10.30 AM MBFI6017 INTERNATIONAL FINANCE - . 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBBA6012 DATA VISUALIZATION 

.. 

GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB22T2006 Air Carao and Shinnfna Loaistics Manaaement - 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBMK6012 BOTTOM OF THE PYRAMID MARKETING 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBOP6015 MANAGEMENT OF SERVICES 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBIT6005 WEB ANALYTICS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM· MBHR6014 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBBA6011 BUSINESS ANALYTICS USING R 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBHR6007 NEGOTIATION & COUNSELLING SKILLS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBIB6003 TRADE DOCUMENTATION & PROCEDURES 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBAV6012 AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT 
GSOB MBAIVSem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MSB21T3001 Financial Technologies 
GSOB MBAIVSem 26.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBBA6010 DATA MINING AND PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS 
GSOB MBAIVSem 26.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBHR6009 Talent Manaaement 
GSOB MBA IV Sem 26.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBMK6001 Sales and Distribution Manaqement 
GSOB MBAIVSem 26.03.2023 09.00 AM -10.30 AM MSB22T2004 Retail and £-Commerce Logistics Management 
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School Program Date Time Course Code Course Name 
GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 18.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBMK6006 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 
GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM -10.30 AM MSB21T2006 The Sustainable Development Goals - A global vision 
GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM-10.30 AM MSB21T2008 AI for Managers 
GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB21T2007 Small and Medium Enterprises 

GSOB MBAAVI IV Sem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MSB23T2002 
Aviation Sales & Airline Advertising 

GSOB MBAAVI IV Sem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBMK6008 Consumer Behaviour 

GSOB MBAAVI IVSem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM -10.30 AM MBMK6007 B2B Marketing 

GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM- 10.30 AM MBAV6011 
Airport Ramp & Terminal Operations 

GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBAV6021 Aviation Logistics Management 

GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBHR6014 Performance Management Systems 

GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBAV6012 Aircraft Maintenance Management 

GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBHR6006 Organizational Change and Development 

GSOB MBAAVI IVSem 26.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBMK6001 Sales and Distribution Management 

GSOB MBA AV! IV Sem 26.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MBHR6009 Talent Managemnt 
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School Pro ram Date Time Course Code Course Name 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM -10.30 AM MSB21T2006 The Sustainable Development Goals - A global vision 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB21T2008 AI for Managers 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB21T2007 Small and Medium Enterprises 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBIT6007 Software Project Management 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBBA6023 Analytics and Cloud Computing 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 3°0 PM MSB21TS012 International Advertising and Brand Management 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 18.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBMK6008 Consumer Behaviour 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB22T2007 Supply Chain Risk Management 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01 .. 30 PM MSB22T2005 Global Supply Chain Management 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBOP6013 Sourcing Management 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MSB21TS011 International Supply Chain Management and Logistics 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBHR6006 Organizational Change and Development 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBFI6018 Project Appraisal and Finance 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBIT6006 Application of Cloud in Management 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 19.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBOP6014 Supply Chain Analytics 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 25.03.2023 09.00 AM -10.30 AM MBBA6012 Data Visualization 

GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 25.03.2023 09.00 AM- 10.30 AM MSB22T2006 Air Cargo and Shipping Logistics Management 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBMK6012 Bottom of the Pyramid Marketing 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01 .. 30 PM MBHR6014 Performance Management Systems 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 25.03.2023 12.00 PM - 01..30 PM MBIT6005 Web Analytics 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MSB21T3001 Financial Technology 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 25.03.2023 03.00 PM - 04 .. 30 PM MBIB6003 Trade Documentation and Procedures 
GSOB MBA LSCM IV Sem 26.03.2023 09.00 AM - 10.30 AM MSB22T2004 Retail and E-Commerce Logistics Management ,,-:-:·: 
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